Low-loss transmitter combiners
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1
Tel.: (495) 775-43-19,462-44-14
Tel./fax: 462-44-14
E-mail: radial@radial.ru
Model Num. of
channels
Diam of
cavity Loss, dB TX-TX separ. MHz
Input
power,
W
Band, MHz Price,
EUR
CL8-3(2)LB(L)-150 3 8" 1,6 0,4 150 30-40 4626
CL8-3(2)LB(H)-150 3 8" 1.6 0.4 150 38-48 4062
CL8-2(2)FM-1,5 2 8" 0,8 3 1500 100-108 1553
CL8-2V-50-R/2 2 8" 2,8 0,125 50 "regular" 140-174 1620
CL8-2V-50-X/2 2 8" 2.8 0.125 50 "extreme" 140-174 1801
CL8-4V-50-R/2 4 8" 3,2 0,125 50 "regular" 140-174 3270
CL8-4V-50-X/2 4 8" 3.2 0.125 50 "extreme" 140-174 3632
CL8-6V-50-R/2 6 8" 3,5 0,125 50 "regular" 140-174 5671
CL-6V-50-X/2 6 8" 3.5 0.125 50 "extreme" 140-174 6215
CL8-8V-50-R/2 8 8" 3,8 0,125 50 "regular" 140-174 7561
CL-8V-50-X/2 8 8" 3.8 0.125 50 "extreme" 140-174 8286
CL8-2V-125-R/2 2 8" 2,8 0,125 125 "regular" 140-174 2587
CL8-2V-125-X/2 2 8" 2.8 0.125 125 "extreme" 140-174 2720
CL8-4V-125-R/2 4 8" 3,2 0,125 125 "regular" 140-174 5173
CL8-4V-125-X/2 4 8" 3.2 0.125 125 "extreme" 140-174 5439
CL8-6V-125_R/2 6 8" 3,5 0,125 125 "regular" 140-174 8005
CL8-6V-125-X/2 6 8" 3.5 0.125 125 "extreme" 140-174 8404
CL8-8V-125-R/2 8 8" 3,8 0,125 125 "regular" 140-174 10673
CL8-8V-125-X/2 8 8" 3.8 0.125 125 "extreme" 140-174 11205
CL8-2V-300 2 8" 2,8 0,125 300 140-174 3996
CL8-3V-300 3 8" 3 0,125 300 140-174 5993
CL10-2V-50-R/2 2 10" 2,6 0,1 50 "regular" 140-174 2181
CL10-2V-50-X/2 2 10" 2.6 0.1 50 "extreme" 140-174 2362
CL10-4V-50-R/2 4 10" 3.2 0,1 50 "regular" 140-174 4132
CL10-4V-50-X/2 4 10" 3.2 0.1 50 "extreme" 140-174 4494
CL10-6V-50-R/2 6 10" 3.4 0,1 50 "regular" 140-174 6080
CL10-6V-50-X/2 6 10" 3.4 0.1 50 "extreme" 140-174 6624
CL10-8V-50-R/2 8 10" 3.6 0,1 50 "regular" 140-174 8031
CL10-8V-50-X/2 8 10" 3.6 0.1 50 "extreme" 140-174 8756
CL10-2V-125-R/2 2 10" 2,6 0,1 125 "regular" 140-174 3058
CL10-2V-125-X/2 2 10" 2.6 0.1 125 "extreme" 140-174 3191
CL10-4V-125-R/2 4 10" 3.2 0,1 125 "regular" 140-174 5882
CL10-4V-125-X/2 4 10" 3.2 0.1 125 "extreme" 140-174 6148
CL10-6V-125-R/2 6 10" 3.4 0,1 125 "regular" 140-174 8710
CL10-6V-125-X/2 6 10" 3.4 0.1 125 "extreme" 140-174 9108
CL10-8V-125-R/2 8 10" 3.6 0,1 125 "regular" 140-174 11536
CL10-8V-125-X/2 8 10" 3.6 0.1 125 "extreme" 140-174 12068
CL12-2V-50-R/2 2 12" 2,5 0,075 50 "regular" 140-174 2401
CL12-2V-50-X/2 2 12" 2.5 0.075 50 "extreme" 140-174 2583
CL12-4V-50-R/2 4 12" 2,8 0,075 50 "regular" 140-174 4565
CL12-4V-50-X/2 4 12" 2.8 0.075 50 "extreme" 140-174 4927
CL12-6V-50-R/2 6 10" 3 0,075 50 "regular" 140-174 6701
CL12-6V-50-X/2 6 12" 3 0.075 50 "extreme" 140-174 7244
CL12-8V-50-R/2 8 12" 3,2 0,075 50 "regular" 140-174 8820
CL12-8V-50-X/2 8 12" 3.2 0.075 50 "extreme" 140-174 9544
CL12-2V-125-R/2 2 12" 2.5 0.075 125 "regular" 140-174 3284
CL12-2V-125-X/2 2 12" 2.5 0.075 125 "extreme" 140-174 3417
CL12-4V-125-R/2 4 12" 2.8 0.075 125 "regular" 140-174 6318
CL12-4V-125-X/2 4 12" 2.8 0.075 125 "extreme" 140-174 6584
CL12-6V-125-R/2 6 12" 3 0.075 125 "regular" 140-174 9324
CL12-6V-125-X/2 6 12" 3 0.075 125 "extreme" 140-174 9723
CL10-2A-50 2 10" 3,2 0,2 50 300-360 2076
CL10-4A-50 4 10" 3,6 0,2 50 300-360 3930
CL10-6A-50 6 10" 3,9 0,2 50 300-360 5777
CL10-8A-50 8 10" 4,2 0,2 50 300-360 7626
TETRA-4A 4 7" 3.6 0.125 50 300-360 4762
TETRA-8A 8 7" 4.5 0.125 50 300-360 8602
2009
CL8-2UL-50-R/2 2 8" 2,8 0,3 50 "regular" 400-490 1620
CL8-2UL-50-X/2 2 8" 2.8 0.3 50 "extreme" 400-490 1801
CL8-4UL-50-R/2 4 8" 3,2 0,3 50 "regular" 400-490 3270
CL8-4UL-50-X/2 4 8" 3.2 0.3 50 "extreme" 400-490 3632
CL8-6UL-50-R/2 6 8" 3,4 0,3 50 "regular" 400-490 5671
CL8-6UL-50-X/2 6 8" 3.4 0.3 50 "extreme" 400-490 6215
CL8-8UL-50-R/2 8 8" 3,6 0,3 50 "regular" 400-490 7561
CL8-8UL-50-X/2 8 8" 3.6 0.3 50 "extreme" 400-490 8286
CL8-2UL-125-R/2 2 8" 2,8 0,3 125 "regular" 400-490 2584
CL8-2UL-125-X/2 2 8" 2.8 0.3 125 "extreme" 400-490 2720
CL8-4UL-125-R/2 4 8" 3,2 0,3 125 "regular" 400-490 5173
CL8-4UL-125-X/2 4 8" 3.2 0.3 125 "extreme" 400-490 5439
CL8-6UL-125-R/2 6 8" 3,4 0,3 125 "regular" 400-490 8005
CL8-6UL-125-X/2 6 8" 3.4 0.3 125 "extreme" 400-490 8404
CL10-2UL-50-R/2 2 10" 3.2 0,2 50 "regular" 400-490 2181
CL10-2UL-50-X/2 2 10" 3.2 0.2 50 "extreme" 400-490 2362
CL10-4UL-50-R/2 4 10" 3.4 0,2 50 "regular" 400-490 4132
CL10-4UL-50-X/2 4 10" 3.4 0.2 50 "extreme" 400-490 4494
CL10-6UL-50-R/2 6 10" 3.8 0,2 50 "regular" 400-490 6080
CL10-6UL-50-X/2 6 10" 3.8 0.2 50 "extreme" 400-490 6624
CL10-8UL-50-R/2 8 10" 4.2 0,2 50 "regular" 400-490 8031
CL10-8UL-50-X/2 8 10" 4.2 0.2 50 "extreme" 400-490 8756
CL10-2UL-125-R/2 2 10" 3.2 0,15 125 "regular" 400-490 3058
CL10-2UL-125-X/2 2 10" 3.2 0.15 125 "extreme" 400-490 3191
CL10-4UL-125-R/2 4 10" 3.4 0,15 125 "regular" 400-490 5882
CL10-4UL-125-X/2 4 10" 3.4 0.15 125 "extreme" 400-490 6148
CL10-6UL-125-R/2 6 10" 3.8 0,15 125 "regular" 400-490 8710
CL10-6UL-125-X/2 6 10" 3.8 0.15 125 "extreme" 400-490 9108
CL10-2UL-300 2 10" 3.2 0,15 300 400-490 4513
CL10-3UL-300 3 10" 3.3 0,15 300 400-490 6654
TETRA-2U 2 7" 2.6@0.3MHz 0.125 50 400-490 2419
TETRA-4U 4 7" 3.0@0.3MHz 0.125 50 400-490 4762
TETRA-8U 8 7" 3.5@0.3MHz 0.125 50 400-490 8602
30-48 MHz

electrical
length
Diameter of
cavity, mm (ins.)
Weight
without rack,
kg
Mount to
rack
CL8-2V-50-R/2(X/2) 125 2,8 50 1/4λ 8 8,15 19"
CL8-4V-50-R/2(X/2) 125 3,2 50 1/4λ 8 15,7 19"
CL8-6V-50-R/2(X/2) 125 3,5 50 1/4λ 8 23,9 ready
CL8-8V-50-R/2(X/2) 125 3,8 50 1/4λ 8 31,4 ready
CL8-2V-125-R/2(X/2) 125 2,8 125 1/4λ 8 9,6 19"
CL8-4V-125-R/2(X/2) 125 3,2 125 1/4λ 8 18,3 19"
CL8-6V-125-R/2(X/2) 125 3,5 125 1/4λ 8 28 ready
CL8-8V-125-R/2(X/2) 125 3,8 125 1/4λ 8 36,5 ready
CL8-2V-300 125 2,8 300 1/4λ 8 11 19"
CL8-3V-300 125 3 300 1/4λ 8 16,3 19"
CL10-2V-50-R/2(X/2) 100 2,6 50 1/4λ 10 9,5 ready